
59 H.—34

Country. 1890. .1900. 1903. 1904, 1905. 1900.

Vehic: ,es, Other, and Parts.
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British Possessions :
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Tasmania ...
Canada
Other British Possessions ...
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Total British Possessions 3,287 7,248 13,516 10,158 16,171 18,200

Foreign Countries :United States
France
Germany ... ... ...
Belgium
Other Foreign Countries ... ... ...

7,532 13,450 34,398
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Total Foreign Countries 7,541 13,403 36,166 37,303 .21,075 15,723

Total Imports 25,875 i 44,078 81,620 j 103,863 73,261 67,11.7

Furn: TURE.

United Kingdom 15,835 14,461 21,382 22,975 20,494 24,307
British Possessions :

Victoria ... ... ... ... ...
New South Wales ■ ...
Hong Kong... ... ... ... ... i
Canada
Other British Possessions ...

766
718
200

2.066
2,217
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2,272
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28469 149

Total British Possessions 1,759 4,775 5,497 5,835 6,911 9,370

Foreign Countries :
United States
Germany
Japan ... ...
Austria
Other Foreign Countries

5,714
2,110

74

16,285
8,298
1,263

404
32

14,225
6,4i9
1,190

712
92

14,976
8,952
1,591
1,903

001

12,000
5,473
1.910
3.986

249

10881
4,522
2,074
3,725

26643
Total Foreign Countries 7,947 20,282 22,648 28,083 24;278 21,468

Total Imports... 25,541 45,518 49,527 56,893 51,683 55.151

Wi iker and Wood Manuf. .CTURES OF.

United Kingdom 3,000 4,340 11,266 11,800 13,099 12,356

British Possessions: y
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania
Other British Possessions

153
784

1,676
i tooI ,_o«>

2,406
6,409

13
273

2,997
0,368

38
723

3,858
6,677

84
1,007

4,243
8,307

69 140 •14,272
Total British Possessions 1,000 3,249 9,131 10,120 11,626 26,822

Foreign Countries ;
United States
Germany ...
Japan
Belgium
Other Foreign Countries

7,174
.63
59

7,215
742
813

22,707
7,009
1,165

26,647
8,132
1,765

501
69

27,604
6,530
2,270

522
275

23,489
6,304
1,624

46
11712 4 312

Total Foreign Countries 7,308 8,774 31,193 37,1.14 37,201 31,580
Total Imports 11,320 16,369 51,590 59,040 61,926 70,758

* Practical] all from Canada,
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